

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7384/2005

DANIEL LEPCHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN KUMAR CHAMLING & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. for

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. BS. Chahar, Adv.

Mrs. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within ten days to send notice to unserved

respondent Nos. 19 and 20 by Registered Post A.D. The said respondents
who have not filed

counter so far, are granted four weeks time to file counter, as prayed for.

List again on 8.11.2006.

eendra Kumar)

(B. Sudh

Registrar