

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7384/2005

DANIEL LEPCHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN KUMAR CHAMLING & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mr Mahesh Singh, Adv.

Mr Bharat Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mr Manoj Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr A Mariarputham, Adv.

Mrs Aruna Mathur, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr Abhinav Jain, Adv.

Mrs Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv

Mr Pawan Kumar Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Promila ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to comply with the office report

List again on 9.5.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj