

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7384/2005

DANIEL LEPCHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN KUMAR CHAMLING & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr Vimal Dubey, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv

Ms. Promila ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1 to 9, 11,12,14 to 16 and 18 to 20 have filed  
counter affidavit

SLP is dismissed as against respondent No.19 vide order dated  
31.7.2008.

As per office report, respondent Nos. 10,13,17,21 and 22 have been  
served but there is no appearance.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj